CAFFE

CAFFE DOPPIO
CAPPUCCINO

CAFFE DECAFFEINATO
CAFFE CORRETTO
CAFFE SHAKERATO
SHAKERATO CORRETTO
MAROCCHINO
GINSENG

GINSENG GRANDE
SCHIUMETTA

SPREMUTA
SUCCHI

BIBITE
REDBULL
CRODINO
CAMPARI SODA
AMARO
LIQUORE

M)

VITTORIA LOUNGE

CBanco Javols

€1,30 €2,00 LATTE BIANCO
€2,50 €3,50 LATTE MACCHIATO
€1,80 €2,50 MACCHIATONE
€1,40 €2,20 CIOCCOLATA

€2,00 €2,50 PANNA

€3,00 €4,00 THE CALDO

€4,00 €5,00 BICCHIERE ACQUA
€2,00 €2,50 ACQUA 0,50L

€1,60 €2,40 CAFFE AMERICANO
€1,90 €2,50 ORZO

€0.50 €1,00 ORZO GRANDE

CBanco Tavsls

€4,00 €5,00 ANALCOLICO

€3,00 €4,00 COCKTAIL

€3,00 €4,00 COCKTAIL PREMIUM
€4,00 €5,00 CALICE VINO

€4,00 €5,00 BIRRA DRAFT

€4,00 €5,00 BIRRA IN BOTTIGLIA
€4,00 €5,00 DISTILLATI

€4,00 €5,00 SHOT
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PIATTINO APERITIVO €4,00
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Savolo

€9,00
€10,00
€11/14
€7/10
€6/7
€6/7
€7/15
€4,00



